
Business Name / Address Name/Phone # Leach &  Tile NPDES aer. Mounds Drip-irrigation Peat-biofilter

A& D Excavating, L L C Adam Faeth X X X X X afaeth74@gmail.com

5872 St. Rt. 587 (419) 595-2777

New Riegel, Ohio  44853

ABW Excavating Allen Weaver X X X X saweaver@bright.net

2958 Co. Hwy. 44 (419) 927-4513

Nevada, Ohio  44849

Allen Excavating, I nc. David Allen X X X X samuelwallen1@gmail.com

7155 E. Co. Rd. 6 (419) 983-2132

Bloomville, Ohio 44818

Boes Brother s, I nc. Randy Boes X X X X X raboes6@gmail.com

21660 Twp. Rd. 284 (419) 436-9854

Fostoria, Oio  44830

Bugner 's Septic Tank &  Sewer Nick Bugner X X X X toilet1@bright.net

PO Box 230 (419)435-3977

Fostoria, Oio  44830

Daiber  Excavating Charles Daiber X X X X cdaiber@frontier.com

517 N. Morrison St. (740) 482-2732

Nevada, Ohio  44849

Er ic Schiefer Eric Schiefer X X X X diggers@embarqmail.com

2100 Lemert Road (419) 563-8305

Bucyrus, Ohio 44820

F &  L  Septic Jeff Furr X X X X jeff.furr.jf@gmail.com

11359 Twp. Rd. 205 (419) 675-2911

Kenton, Ohio 43326

Flenner  Water  Well &  Excavating ServiceJohn Flenner X X X X flenner1066@yahoo.com

3348 Kaylor Rd. (419) 512-1424

Lucas, Ohio 44843

Gary L ugibihl Excavating Gary Lugibihl X X X X glexcavating@outlook.com

10125 Tom Fett Rd. (419) 358-6201

Bluffton, Ohio 45817
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Goins Constr uction &  Excavating, I nc. Don Goins X X X X dongoins20@gmail.com

3854 Foos Rd. (419) 845-7250

Marion, Ohio 43302

JB Walter  Constr uction, I nc. Bryce Walter X X X X X jbwalter@udata.com

P.O. Box 179 (419) 458-2425

Wharton, Ohio 43359

M or ral Excavating Michael Morral X X X X mmorral@woh.rr.com

300 Duck Pond Road (740) 225-0261

Upper Sandusky, Ohio  43351

Pine View Excavating Leon Neuenschwander X X X X

7560 N. Twp. Rd. 64 (419) 379-8269

Fostoria, Ohio 44830

Shetler  Services Greg Shetler X X X X shetlerservices@gmail.com

3656 E. Messner Rd. (330) 988-4373

Wooster, Ohio 44691

Thiel Excavating Dan Thiel X X X X thielexcavating@gmail.com

12835 St. Hwy. 53 (419) 294-5240

Upper Sandusky, Ohio  43351

TW Allen Excavating Garrett Danner X X X X dannergarrett94@icloud.com

3740 Co. Hwy. 9 (419) 310-9598

Sycamore, Ohio 44882

Vanderpool, L L C Tler Vanderpool X X X X vanderpool_tyler@yahoo.com

130 Co. Rd. 183 (419) 310-5029

Forest, Ohio 45843
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